
SCHEDULE - NO PUCKS GIVEN
summer 2019 / RINX-PINEPOINT - CARLING (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 26, 19 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 4 PIRATES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 02, 19 1 TORONTO WARRIORS 3 NO PUCKS GIVEN 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 09, 19 2 NO PUCKS GIVEN 1 RAIDERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 11, 19 2 JAGS 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 16, 19 1 NO PUCKS GIVEN 2 NIGHT OWLS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 23, 19 7 FAUJ 1 NO PUCKS GIVEN 5:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 25, 19 1 NO PUCKS GIVEN 3 GOODFELLAS 8:30 pm -

Sun, Jul 07, 19 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 1 GATORS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 09, 19 9 BULLDAWGS 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 7:20 pm -

Sun, Jul 14, 19 3 HOSERS 1 NO PUCKS GIVEN 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 21, 19 3 THE HOOLIGANS 1 NO PUCKS GIVEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 28, 19 5 NO PUCKS GIVEN 3 THE HOOLIGANS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 30, 19 6 RAIDERS 4 NO PUCKS GIVEN 10:30 pm -

Sun, Aug 11, 19 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 2 JAGS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 18, 19 1 0 NO PUCKS GIVEN 1 THE HOOLIGANS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 25, 19 1 3 THE HOOLIGANS 5 NO PUCKS GIVEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 27, 19 2 5 RAIDERS 2 NO PUCKS GIVEN 8:30 pm -

Sun, Sep 08, 19 2 2 NO PUCKS GIVEN 0 RAIDERS 4:00 pm -


